
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501182
DATE : 09.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1- Electro Static Discharge W

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 23.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502204

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 ALUMINIUM TABLE DIMENSION - 1800 MM (L) X 750
MM (D) X 2100 MM (H) THETABLE FRAME IS
COMPLETELY MADE OF ALUMINUM EXTRUSION
PROFILE W
ITHANODIZATION THE TABLE CROSS MEMBERS
ARE MADE OF ALUMINUM EXTRUSIONPROFILE
WITH ANODIZATION TABLE TOP MADE OF 25MM
THICK LAMINATED
 ESD WORKTOP WITH FRONT EDGES ROUNDED BY
50MM

         4 AU

2 ITEM-00001 ESD SHELF RACK THE SHELF IS MADE OF
LAMINATE ESD 25MM THICK PRE -LAMINATED
PARTICLE BOARD WOOD. DIMENSION 1800MM (L) X
350MM (D)

         3 AU

3 ITEM-00001 VERTICAL POWER RACEWAY MADE OF EXTRUDED
ALUMINUM RACEWAY FOR MOUNTINGSWITCHES,
UNIVERSAL SOCKETS AND MCB. THE RACEWAY IN
INCLINED AT
 45° FORERGONOMIC PURPOSE.

         1 SET

4 ITEM-00001 MOVABLE DRAWER UNIT - WOODEN DRAWER UNIT
MADE OF NON ESD 18MM THICK PRE- LAMINATED
PARTICLE BOARD DIMENSION - 400MM L X 450MM D
X 65

         1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501182
DATE : 09.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1- Electro Static Discharge W

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 23.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502204

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

0MM H HAVETHREE COMPARTMENTS WITH
CENTRAL LOCK

5 ITEM-00001 UNIVERSAL SOCKET 230V 5/15 AMP. SOCKET AND
SWITCH RATING: SINGLE PHASE,230 VAC, 5/15 AMP

         8 AU

6 ITEM-00001 MCB - CONSISTS OF 2 POLE, 230VAC 32 AMP MCB          1 AU

7 ITEM-00001 WRIST STRAP AND COMMON GROUNDING CORD          1 SET

8 ITEM-00001 HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE LEVELER - M12X65MM          4 AU

9 ITEM-00001 LIGHTING SYSTEM SUPPORT LED PROFILE
LIGHTING WITH SWIVEL ADJUSTMENT

         1 AU

10 ITEM-00001 KEYBOARD TRAY, MONITOR ARM, CPU TRAY,
MAGNIFYING GLASS

         1 AU

11 ITEM-00001 HOT AIR GUN AND SOLDERING STATION SET &
FUME SUCKING EXTRACTOR

         1 AU

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
1- Electro Static Discharge Work Station

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501182
DATE : 09.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1- Electro Static Discharge W

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 23.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502204

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


